P R O F I L E V E N T T E C H N I C A L C A T A L O G
Volume 13
PATENTED*
Optional
RIDGE CAP
ANCHOR CLIP
p.5.2
T H E R E V O L U T I O N A R Y

Technical Bulletins 8.2
MSDS Sheet 8.7
HOW TO ORDER SECTION/PAGE
back cover
TABLE OF CONTENTS
©2008 Ventco
1.1
CROSS REFERENCE
GUIDE
A QUICK GUIDE
TO FINDING THE PROFILEVENT PRODUCT
THAT MATCHES INDUSTRY METAL PANELS
BY MANUFACTURER
CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE
Panel Manufacturers
Ventco Product Codes Ventco
20ft 50ft 100ft Description
12001 15001 10001 Ameridrain
12002 15002 10002 5-V Panel
12003 15003 10003 Pro Panel II
12004 15004 10004 Strong Panel II
12005 15005 10005 3/4" Hi Rib
12006 15006 10006 M/U Panel
12007 15007 10007 Agri Panel
12008 15008 10008 Delta Rib
12009 15009 10009 2.67 Corrugated
12010 15010 10010 Uni-Rib
12011 15011 10011 Royal Lock 12"
12012 15012 10012 Royal Lock 16"
12013 15013 10013 SL-12
12014 15014 10014 SL-16
12015 15015 10015 Morton Hi Rib
12016 15016 10016 1" x 5/16" x 12"
12017 15017 10017 1" x 5/16" x 16"
12018 15018 10018 Spanline
12019 15019 10019 R Panel
12020 15020 10020 Multi Rib
12021 15021 10021 Regal Rib
12022 15022 10022 Rugged Rib
12023 15023 10023 Alu-Loc
12024 15024 10024 7/8" Wide Rib
12027 15027 10027 DuraClad
12028 15028 10028 Tile Sheet 25/1100
12029 15029 10029 LS-28 Large Tab
12030 15030 10030 Ultra Loc
12031 15031 10031 AP Panel
12032 15032 10032 1¾" Snap Lock 16"
12034 15034 10034 Snap Seam 12"
12036 15036 10036 SSR Panel 16"
12037 15037 10037 SSR Panel 18"
12038 15038 10038 Metalogic 2000 12"
12039 15039 10039 Snap Seam 16"
12040 15040 10040 Pro-S 12 Panel
12041 15041 10041 1¾" Snap Lock 18"
12042 15042 10042 1¾" Snap Lock 14"
12043 15043 10043 Omega Estructural
12044 15044 10044 Omega Plus
12045 15045 10045 11/2" SSR 12"
12046 15045 10046 11/2" SSR 16"
A&S Alumax Alliance American Bldg. BHP BRB Roofing CBC
Components & Manufacturing Steel
Ameridrain
Norclad
Monarch
Alu Tuff Imperial Rib
U-Panel
Delta Rib Delta Rib
2.67 Corr.
Royal Lock 12"
Royal Lock 16"
SL-12
SL-16
R Panel R Panel R Panel